



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

.....

CORAM : Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : 04.02.2026

PC. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them :-

Matters	Date
918 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 5 OF 2026 919 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 8 OF 2026 920 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 373 OF 2023 922 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 315 OF 2024 925 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 278 OF 2025 926 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 294 OF 2025 927 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 327 OF 2025 928 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 375 OF 2025 949 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3195 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12807 OF 2025 950 FIRST APPEAL NO. 247 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13110 OF 2025 951 CONT. PETITION NO. 615 OF 2025	...17.02.2026
929 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1659 OF 2018 930 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 795 OF 2019 931 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 978 OF 2019 932 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 997 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 980 OF 2019 933 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1590 OF 2019 934 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1614 OF 2019 935 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1645 OF 2019 936 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1831 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1832 /2019 937 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1880 OF 2019 938 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2018 OF 2019	...23.02.2026



939 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2123 OF 2019 940 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 210 OF 2020	
942 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1235 OF 2026 IN FAST/36782/2025 943 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1411 OF 2026 IN FAST/36784/2025 944 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1432 OF 2026 IN FA/1891/2017 945 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1434 OF 2026 IN FAST/3301/2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1435 OF 2026 IN FAST/3301/2026	...09.03.2026
946 FIRST APPEAL NO. 331 OF 2007 948 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1475 OF 2024 IN FA/466/2024	...13.03.2026
952 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2112 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2024 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9478 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13604 OF 2025 953 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2003 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8229 OF 2025 957 CONT. PETITION NO. 1008 OF 2024 IN WP/12662/2023 958 CONT. PETITION NO. 56 OF 2025 IN WP/10536/2017	...16.03.2026
959 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 53 OF 2012 960 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 959 OF 2012 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 960 OF 2012 961 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1173 OF 2013 962 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 235 OF 2014 963 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 239 OF 2014 964 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2267 OF 2010 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11562 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13480 OF 2016 IN X-OBJST/22263/2016	...27.03.2026



2026:BHC-AUG:20101

(3)

DPT 04.02

2. Interim relief / statement / undertaking, if any, to continue till
then.

[Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.]

mubashir