



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

....

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

Mr. V. M. Chate, Mr. S. S. Dande, Mr. P. M. Kulkarni, Mr. K. S. Patil,
APPs/AGPs for the State

....

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.

DATE : 17.02.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

Matters	Next date
930 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 189 OF 2025 931 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 215 OF 2025 932 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 278 OF 2025 934 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 327 OF 202 5935 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 335 OF 2025 936 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 342 OF 2025 937 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 351 OF 2025 938 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 363 OF 2025 939 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 364 OF 2025 940 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 371 OF 2025 941 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 375 OF 2025 942 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 379 OF 2025 945 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9 OF 2026 946 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12 OF 2026	06.03.2026
947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3838 OF 2025 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4331 OF 2025 949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4587 OF 2025 950 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 648 OF 2016 951 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 76 OF 2018 WITH	07.03.2026



((2))

SECOND APPEAL NO. 944 OF 2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15101 OF 2018 IN SA/944/2018 952 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 534 OF 2018 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 533 OF 2018 953 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1076 OF 2018 954 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1623 OF 2018 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4774 OF 2024 IN WP/1623/2018 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2022 956 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 115 OF 2019 957 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 478 OF 2019 958 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2058 OF 2019 959 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1278 OF 2023 961 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1981 OF 2026 962 FIRST APPEAL NO. 54 OF 2026 963 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3195 OF 2025 964 FIRST APPEAL NO. 247 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13110 OF 2025 IN FA/247/2026 965 CONT. PETITION NO. 70 OF 2026 IN CA/5625/2024 966 CONT. PETITION NO. 71 OF 2026 IN WP/6075/2023 967 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1969 OF 2016 969 CONT. PETITION NO. 449 OF 2023 IN WP/2362/2002	07.03.2026
970 CONT. PETITION NO. 616 OF 2025 971 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1142 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1721 OF 2025 IN FA/1143/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6651 OF 2023 IN FA/1142/2019 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1143 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6650 OF 2023 IN FA/1143/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7826 OF 2023 IN FA/1143/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 738 OF 2022 IN X-OBJST/25273/2019	16.03.2026



((3))

2. Office objections, if any, shall be removed on or before the next date.

3. Subject to compliance of the above, the earlier interim relief/undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

[Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.]

JPChavan