



2026:BHC-AUG:20101

(1)

DPT 06.03

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

.....

CORAM : Y.G. KHOBRADE, J.

DATE : 06.03.2026

PC. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them :-

Matters	Date
983 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4341 OF 2016 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1624 OF 2017	11.03.2026
951 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 351 OF 2025 952 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 363 OF 2025 953 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 364 OF 2025 954 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 371 OF 2025 955 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 375 OF 2025	...25.03.2026
957 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9 OF 2026 958 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12 OF 2026 959 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 30 OF 2026 960 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 35 OF 2026 961 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 38 OF 2026 962 SUO MOTO (CP) NO. 2 OF 2025 963 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2083 OF 2019	...26.03.2026
964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4182 OF 2025 965 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 297 OF 2020 966 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 807 OF 2020	...27.03.2026
968 FIRST APPEAL NO. 294 OF 2008 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3448 OF 2019 974 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 369 OF 2005 975 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 824 OF 2005 976 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 873 OF 2005 977 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 206 OF 2006	...30.03.2026



978 FIRST APPEAL NO. 541 OF 2005 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 580 OF 2005 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7423 OF 2005 979 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1144 OF 2007 980 FIRST APPEAL NO. 668 OF 2011 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2749 OF 2011 981 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1901 OF 2011 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1902 OF 2011 982 FIRST APPEAL NO. 963 OF 2012 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1785 OF 2012	...01.04.2026
--	---------------

2. Interim relief / statement / undertaking, if any, to continue till then.

[Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.]